


For the love of food

For us, mealtime is a joyous occasion to be savoured, and dare we say celebrated,
with delicious food, excellent wine and great company.

Our restaurant offers abundant options in terms of winelands cuisine and stand

out wines. Our lunch menu is regularly updated according to seasonality and

our chefs only use the freshest locally sourced ingredients; including those from

our very own garden. We also have a fantastic kids’ menu and a great selection
of artisanal beers.

The kitchen serves a sensational snack menu, lunches and cakes throughout the
day. We pride ourselves on food that is wholesome, hearty and scrumptious. Sit

back, relax and savour the time spent with us.

Welcome, and enjoy our hospitality...
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Boards § Snacks

(SERVED TILL 17:00)

Bowl of bhiltong 60
Biltong § droéwors 85
Rosemary, cayenne § brown sugar bar nuts (v) 40
Basket of skin-on wedges 50
Garlic § lemon marinated olives (v) 45

Chilli Con Carne 75
Mini vetkoek, yoghurt sambal

Boboetie Springrolls 80
Curried beef mince, Mrs Balls Chutney

The Famous Valley Board (Great For Sharing) 175
Charcuterie, selection of local cheeses, mediterranean mix, hummus,
preserved figs, fresh fruit, roasted nuts, artisanal bread & farm butter

Mexican Nachos (V) (Great For Sharing) 95
Whipped cream cheese, salsa, avocado,
emmental & matured cheddar

Franschhoek Cellar Cheese Board (V) 160
Camembert, chevré, kwaito, gorgonzola, preserves, berry jam, bread & crackers

Light Meals § Salads

FOR THE NOT SO HUNGRY
(SERVED TILL 16:00)

Sesame Seared Tuna 95
Garden peppers, green vegetables, aioli, chilli & garlic soy sauce

Soup 60
Served with bread & whipped salted butter

Quinoa Salad (V) 20
Quinoa, toasted almonds, artichokes & sundried tomato, greens,
garlic infused bocconcini, herb red pepper vinaigrette

Grilled Chicken Salad 20
Char-grilled chicken breast, bean sprouts, cucumber, candied nuts,
seasonal fruit, pancetta, rosa tomatoes & vinaigrette

Squid § Chorizo 130
Greens, paprika vinaigrette, cucumber, tomato salsa, crispy squid heads



Mains

Slow Roasted Pork Belly 150
Potato purée, fine beans, apple jus

Homemade Tagliatelle 150
Shredded duck, creamy tomato sauce, mushrooms, peppadew

Green Chicken Curry 145
Baby marrow, shemiji mushroom, vermicelli noodles

Crispy Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger 95
Chicken breast marinated in buttermilk, spiced flour, pineapple,
flavoured brie, crispy onions, petite green salad
With Skin - On Wedges 100

Vegetarian Burger (V) 100
Homemade chickpea & carrot patty, pickled vegetables,
kwaito cheese, skin-on potato wedges

Cellardoor Burger 110
Homemade 100% beef patty, roasted mushroom,
pickles & skin-on potato wedges
Boerenkaas § Homemade Tomato Chilli Jam 110
Gorgonzola § Caramelised Onions 110

Grilled Beef Ribeye 160
Grilled Beef Fillet 180
Mature a-grade beef, crispy skin-on potato wedges,
greens, creamed black pepper corn

Beer Battered Hake 120
Crispy fried hake, skinny fries, coriander, radish, garlic aioli

Oven Roasted Lamb Neck 140
Sweet potato mash, tenderstem broccoli, dark jus

Sides
Vegetables 20 Green Salad 20 Potato Wedges 25



Meals for under 12’s

Cheesy Bacon Penne Pasta 50
Kiddies Beef/Chicken Burger § Fries 55
Chicken § Mayonnaise Toasted Sandwich § Fries 48
Crispy Chicken Pops § Fries 50

Kiddies Baked Fish 50
Hake strips baked with ham & cheese

Kiddies Pizza 50
With tomato, ham & mozzarella

Basket of Skinny Fries 30

Kiddies Veggies 25
Pan fried corn, carrots, peas

Boxed Juice 16

Kiddies Milkshakes 20
Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry



For The Sweet Tooth

Chocolate § Macadamia Brownie Sundae 50
Served with ice cream & salted caramel sauce

Don Pedro, Butlers Espresso Liqueur 35

Warm Chocolate Mud Pudding 50
Ginger biscuit ice cream

Ice Cream § Chocolate Sauce 37

Handmade Artisanal Lollies 24
Las paletas - fresh seasonal flavours

Cakes § Sweet Treats 35
Enquire about our cakes & sweet treats of the day



Wines

Glass
Franschhoek Cellar Brut Royale NV R42
Enticing lemon cream & almond biscotti
Franschhoek Cellar Brut Rosé NV R42
Crushed red berry flavours & aromas
Brampton Sauvignon Blane 2018/2019 R30

Tropical fruit salad, green fig & apple

Bellingham Homestead Sauvignon Blane 2018/2019
Soft melon, pear & citrus

Franschhoek Cellar ‘Statue de Femme’ Sauvignon Blane 2019
Tropical fruit, white pear & Cape gooseberries

Franschhoek Cellar ‘Our Town Hall’ Unoaked Chardonnay 2018/2019
Pineapple, lemon & lime

Pear Tree White by Bellingham 2019
Pineapple, passion fruit & honey melon,
yellow peach & orange blossom

Franschhoek Cellar ‘La Cotte Mill’ Chenin Blane 2019 R30
Peach, nectarine & honeysuckle

Bellingham Homestead Chenin Blane 2018/2019
Orange blossom, honeydew melon & spice

Brampton Unoaked Chardonnay 2018/2019 R30
Citrus, lime, pear, peach & winter melon

Bellingham Homestead Chardonnay 2017/2018
Butterscotch, spicy cloves & orange peel aromas

The Bernard Series Old Vine Chenin Blane 2017/2018
Ripe tropical passion fruit, marmalade, honeysuckle,
vanilla oak spice

The Bernard Series Hand Picked Viognier 2017/2018
Fleshy pear, rose petals & subtle spice

The Bernard Series Whole Bunch Roussanne 2018/2019
Indigenous fynbos & herbal tea aromas, soft kiwi,
tropical pineapple & peach

Bottle
R167

R167

R80

R90O

R70

R70

R60O

R70

R90O

R82

R90O

R230

R235

R240



Glass

Brampton Rosé 2018/2019
Rose petals, crushed summer berries,
red cherries & watermelon

Franschhoek Cellar Clubhouse Rosé 2018/2019 R25
Red cherry & strawberry

Berry Bush Rosé by Bellingham 2019
Juicy summer berry fruit, dry cherry finish

Brampton Old Vine Red 2016/2017 R35
Mulberry & blackcurrant fruit, spices & cloves

Mocha Java Merlot by Bellingham 2016
Rich & lively with plush fruit & soft tannins

Franschhoek Cellar ‘The Old Museum’ Merlot 2018
Plum & black cherry aromas tinged with herbal tea, liquorice

Big Oak Red by Bellingham 2017/2018 R32
Blackcurrant with succulent mulberry & spice

Bellingham Homestead Pinotage 2017/2018
Sweet spices, plums & mulberries, juicy raspberry,
strawberry & black cherry

Brampton Pinotage 2017/2018
Mulberry, raspberry & cherry with a fresh finish

Franschhoek Cellar ‘The Churchyard’
Cabernet Sauvignon 2017/2018
Cassis, roast coffee beans & tobacco

Brampton Shiraz 2017/2018
Black and blueberry, spice oaks

Franschhoek Cellar ‘Stone Bridge’ Pinotage 2017/2018 R35
Black cherry, clove & raspberry

Bellingham Homestead Shiraz 2017/2018
Blackcurrants & pepper with hints of dark chocolate
& mixed spice

Franschhoek Cellar ‘Baker Station’ Shiraz 2017/2018
Pepper & spice, juicy black fruit

Brampton Cabernet Sauvignon 2017/2018
Refined black cherries and berries with broad strokes
of juicy plums & oak spice

Bottle
R75

R70

R60O

R85

R85

R85

R70

R95

R85

R90O

R90O

R80

R95

R85

R90O



Glass

The Last Elephant by Franschhoek Cellar 2015/2017
Fleshy fruit spice & aromatics, a powerful red
with layers of red & dark fruit flavours

The Bernard Series Small Barrel SMV 2015
Fleshy fruit spice & aromatics

The Bernard Series Bush Vine Pinotage 2016
Ripe red & blackberry flavours,
spicy oak background

The Bernard Series Organic Syrah 2013
Dark berry & plum, peppery spice
& indigenous wildflower

The Bernard Series Basket Press Syrah 2016/2017
Subtle floral notes integrated
with black & white pepper spice

Roxton by Brampton 2015 R45
Dark chocolate, spice, black cherry pepper spice

Bottle
R330

R345

R270

R267

R270

R170



Beers

Brampton Blood Hound Cape Lager 500ml
Brampton Cragg’s Cape Weiss 500ml
Redrock Storm Rider Pilsner 340ml Bottle
Redrock Nine Inch Ale 340ml Bottle

Redrock Firebird IPA 340ml Bottle

Cocktails

CONTAINS ALCOHOL

Brampton Berry Jar
Pina Colada
Lavoka Mojito

Bloody Mary

42

40

30

30

30

48

50

50

50



Cold Drinks

Iced Tea Assorted Flavours
Homemade Apple Flavoured Ice Tea

Soft Drinks 330ml
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Cream Soda

Appletizer, White & Red Grapetizer

San Pellegrino Sparkling Fruit Juices
Lemon, Orange, Grapefruit

Fruit Juices
Mango, Orange or Seasonal

Rock Shandy

Cordial Mixers
Lime, Passion Fruit, Kola Tonic

Cordial § Water
Lime, Passion Fruit, Kola Tonic

Still Mineral Water 750ml
Glass bottle not included

Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml
Glass bottle not included

Duchess 275ml
Virgin Gin & Tonic

Double Thick Shakes

Peanut butter § banana milkshake
Chocolate milkshake

Strawberry milkshake

Vanilla milkshake

Mixed berry milkshake

21

30

19

25

25

21

23

23

10

25

25

35

37

37

37

37

37



Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Red Cappuccino
Cappuccino
Decaf Cappuccino
Chai Latte

Calffe Lallte

Hot Chocolate
Ceylon Tea
Rooibos Tea
Herbal Tea

Iced Coffee With Iee Cream

Almond Milk option

Hot Drinks

16

20

25

28

25

28

28

25

29

25

20

20

22

35

10



ANNO 1945

Pop into the GRAPE & BEAN
and take some of our homemade treats away with you.

Visit our beautiful venue or contact us
to discuss your function requirements on 021 876 2086.

Purchase any of our wines at our tasting room to take home
or visit www.franschhoekcellar.co.za to buy our wines online.

Enjoyed your visit with us?

SHARE YOUR MEMORIES
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