

# FRANSCHOEK CELLAR CE

# Menu



# For the love of food

For us, mealtime is a joyous occasion to be savoured, and dare we say celebrated, with delicious food, excellent wine and great company.

Our restaurant offers abundant options in terms of winelands cuisine and stand out wines. Our lunch menu is regularly updated according to seasonality and our chefs only use the freshest locally sourced ingredients; including those from our very own garden. We also have a fantastic kids' menu and a great selection of artisanal beers.

The kitchen serves a sensational snack menu, lunches and cakes throughout the day. We pride ourselves on food that is wholesome, hearty and scrumptious. Sit back, relax and savour the time spent with us.

Welcome, and enjoy our hospitality...







# **Boards & Snacks**

(SERVED TILL 17:00)

Bowl of biltong	60
Biltong & droëwors	85
Rosemary, cayenne & brown sugar bar nuts (v)	40
Basket of skin-on wedges	50
Garlic & lemon marinated olives (v)	45

### Chilli Con Carne 75

Mini vetkoek, yoghurt sambal

### **Bobotie Springrolls** 80

Curried beef mince, Mrs Balls Chutney

### The Famous Valley Board (Great For Sharing) 175

Charcuterie, selection of local cheeses, mediterranean mix, hummus, preserved figs, fresh fruit, roasted nuts, artisanal bread & farm butter

### Mexican Nachos (V) (Great For Sharing) 95

Whipped cream cheese, salsa, avocado, emmental & matured cheddar

### Franschhoek Cellar Cheese Board (V) 160

Camembert, chevré, kwaito, gorgonzola, preserves, berry jam, bread & crackers

# **Light Meals & Salads**

FOR THE NOT SO HUNGRY (SERVED TILL 16:00)

### Sesame Seared Tuna 95

Garden peppers, green vegetables, aioli, chilli & garlic soy sauce Recommended wine - Bellingham Homestead Sauvignon Blanc 90

### **Soup** 60

Served with bread & whipped salted butter

### **Quinoa Salad (V)** 90

Quinoa, toasted almonds, artichokes & sundried tomato, greens, garlic infused bocconcini, herb red pepper vinaigrette

\*Recommended wine - Brampton Chardonnay 82\*

### **Grilled Chicken Salad** 90

Char-grilled chicken breast, bean sprouts, cucumber, candied nuts, seasonal fruit, pancetta, rosa tomatoes & vinaigrette

Recommended wine - Franschhoek Cellar Rosé 70

### Squid & Chorizo 130

Greens, paprika vinaigrette, cucumber, tomato salsa, crispy squid heads

\*Recommended wine - Franschhoek Cellar Rosé 70\*

# Mains

### **Slow Roasted Pork Belly 150**

Potato purée, fine beans, apple jus Recommended wine - Brampton Pinotage 85

### **Homemade Tagliatelle 150**

Shredded duck, creamy tomato sauce, mushrooms, peppadew Recommended wine - Bellingham Homestead Chenin Blanc 90

### **Green Chicken Curry** 145

Baby marrow, shemiji mushroom, vermicelli noodles Recommended wine - Franschhoek Cellar Chardonnay 70

### Crispy Buttermilk Fried Chicken Burger 95

Chicken breast marinated in buttermilk, spiced flour, pineapple, flavoured brie, crispy onions, petite green salad

### With Skin - On Wedges 100

Recommended wine - Franschhoek Cellar Merlot 85

### **Vegetarian Burger (V)** 100

Homemade chickpea & carrot patty, pickled vegetables, kwaito cheese, skin-on potato wedges Recommended wine - Bellingham Pear Tree White 60

### **Cellardoor Burger** 110

Homemade 100% beef patty, roasted mushroom, pickles & skin-on potato wedges

# **Boerenkaas & Homemade Tomato Chilli Jam** 110 **Gorgonzola & Caramelised Onions** 110

Recommended wine - Franschhoek Cellar Merlot 85

# **Grilled Beef Ribeye** 160 **Grilled Beef Fillet** 180

Mature a-grade beef, crispy skin-on potato wedges, greens, creamed black pepper corn Recommended wine - Franschhoek Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon 90

### **Beer Battered Hake 120**

Crispy fried hake, skinny fries, coriander, radish, garlic aioli Recommended beer - Brampton Blood Hound Cape Lager 42 Recommended wine - Franschhoek Cellar Sauvignon Blanc 70

### **Oven Roasted Lamb Neck** 140

Sweet potato mash, tenderstem broccoli, dark jus Recommended wine - Brampton Shiraz 90

### Sides

Vegetables 30 Green Salad 20 Potato Wedges 25

# Meals for under 12's

**Cheesy Bacon Penne Pasta** 50

**Kiddies Beef/Chicken Burger & Fries** 55

Chicken & Mayonnaise Toasted Sandwich & Fries 48

**Crispy Chicken Pops & Fries** 50

**Kiddies Baked Fish** 50

Hake strips baked with ham & cheese

**Kiddies Pizza** 50 With tomato, ham & mozzarella

**Basket of Skinny Fries** 30

**Kiddies Veggies** 25 Pan fried corn, carrots, peas

**Boxed Juice** 16

**Kiddies Milkshakes** 20 Vanilla, chocolate or strawberry

# **For The Sweet Tooth**

Chocolate & Macadamia Brownie Sundae 50 Served with ice cream & salted caramel sauce

**Don Pedro, Butlers Espresso Liqueur** 35

**Warm Chocolate Mud Pudding** 50 Ginger biscuit ice cream

Ice Cream & Chocolate Sauce 37

**Handmade Artisanal Lollies** 24 Las paletas - fresh seasonal flavours

**Cakes & Sweet Treats** 35 Enquire about our cakes & sweet treats of the day

# Wines

Pop The Cork	Glass	Bottle
<b>Franschhoek Cellar Brut Royale NV</b> Enticing lemon cream & almond biscotti	R42	R167
<b>Franschhoek Cellar Brut Rosé NV</b> Crushed red berry flavours & aromas	R42	R167
Zesty Whites		
<b>Brampton Sauvignon Blanc 2018/2019</b> Tropical fruit salad, green fig & apple	R30	R80
<b>Bellingham Homestead Sauvignon Blanc 2018/2019</b> Soft melon, pear & citrus		R90
<b>Franschhoek Cellar 'Statue de Femme' Sauvignon Blanc 2019</b> Tropical fruit, white pear & Cape gooseberries	9	R70
Franschhoek Cellar 'Our Town Hall' Unoaked Chardonnay 2018 Pineapple, lemon & lime	2/2019	R70
Pear Tree White by Bellingham 2019 Pineapple, passion fruit & honey melon, yellow peach & orange blossom		R60
Franschhoek Cellar 'La Cotte Mill' Chenin Blanc 2019 Peach, nectarine & honeysuckle	R30	R70
Creamy Whites		
<b>Bellingham Homestead Chenin Blanc 2018/2019</b> Orange blossom, honeydew melon & spice		R90
<b>Brampton Unoaked Chardonnay 2018/2019</b> Citrus, lime, pear, peach & winter melon	R30	R82
<b>Bellingham Homestead Chardonnay 2017/2018</b> Butterscotch, spicy cloves & orange peel aromas		R90
<b>Blockbuster Whites</b>		
The Bernard Series Old Vine Chenin Blanc 2017/2018 Ripe tropical passion fruit, marmalade, honeysuckle, vanilla oak spice		R230
<b>The Bernard Series Hand Picked Viognier 2017/2018</b> Fleshy pear, rose petals & subtle spice		R235
The Bernard Series Whole Bunch Roussanne 2018/2019 Indigenous fynbos & herbal tea aromas, soft kiwi, tropical pineapple & peach		R240

Rosé Wines	Class	Dottlo
Brampton Rosé 2018/2019 Rose petals, crushed summer berries,	Glass	Bottle R75
red cherries & watermelon		
<b>Franschhoek Cellar Clubhouse Rosé 2018/2019</b> Red cherry & strawberry	R25	R70
<b>Berry Bush Rosé by Bellingham 2019</b> Juicy summer berry fruit, dry cherry finish		R60
Juicy Reds		
<b>Brampton Old Vine Red 2016/2017</b> Mulberry & blackcurrant fruit, spices & cloves	R35	R85
Mocha Java Merlot by Bellingham 2016 Rich & lively with plush fruit & soft tannins		R85
Franschhoek Cellar 'The Old Museum' Merlot 2018 Plum & black cherry aromas tinged with herbal tea, liquorice		R85
<b>Big Oak Red by Bellingham 2017/2018</b> Blackcurrant with succulent mulberry & spice	R32	R70
Rich & Spicy		
<b>Bellingham Homestead Pinotage 2017/2018</b> Sweet spices, plums & mulberries, juicy raspberry, strawberry & black cherry		R95
<b>Brampton Pinotage 2017/2018</b> Mulberry, raspberry & cherry with a fresh finish		R85
Franschhoek Cellar 'The Churchyard' Cabernet Sauvignon 2017/2018 Cassis, roast coffee beans & tobacco		R90
<b>Brampton Shiraz 2017/2018</b> Black and blueberry, spice oaks		R90
<b>Franschhoek Cellar 'Stone Bridge' Pinotage 2017/2018</b> Black cherry, clove & raspberry	R35	R80
<b>Bellingham Homestead Shiraz 2017/2018</b> Blackcurrants & pepper with hints of dark chocolate & mixed spice		R95
<b>Franschhoek Cellar 'Baker Station' Shiraz 2017/2018</b> Pepper & spice, juicy black fruit		R85
<b>Brampton Cabernet Sauvignon 2017/2018</b> Refined black cherries and berries with broad strokes of juicy plums & oak spice		R90

Show Stoppers	Glass	Bottle
<b>The Last Elephant by Franschhoek Cellar 2015/2017</b> Fleshy fruit spice & aromatics, a powerful red with layers of red & dark fruit flavours		R330
<b>The Bernard Series Small Barrel SMV 2015</b> Fleshy fruit spice & aromatics		R345
The Bernard Series Bush Vine Pinotage 2016 Ripe red & blackberry flavours, spicy oak background		R270
<b>The Bernard Series Organic Syrah 2013</b> Dark berry & plum, peppery spice & indigenous wildflower		R267
<b>The Bernard Series Basket Press Syrah 2016/2017</b> Subtle floral notes integrated with black & white pepper spice		R270
Roxton by Brampton 2015  Dark chocolate, spice, black cherry pepper spice	R45	R170

# Beers

Brampton Blood Hound Cape Lager 500ml	42
Brampton Cragg's Cape Weiss 500ml	40
Redrock Storm Rider Pilsner 340ml Bottle	30
Redrock Nine Inch Ale 340ml Bottle	30
Redrock Firebird IPA 340ml Bottle	30
Cocktails	
CONTAINS ALCOHOL	
Brampton Berry Jar	48
Pina Colada	50
Lavoka Mojito	50
Bloody Mary	50

# **Cold Drinks**

Iced Tea Assorted Flavours 21	l
Homemade Apple Flavoured Ice Tea 30	0
<b>Soft Drinks 330ml</b> 19 Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta Orange, Cream Soda	)
Appletizer, White & Red Grapetizer 25	5
San Pellegrino Sparkling Fruit Juices 25 Lemon, Orange, Grapefruit	5
<b>Fruit Juices</b> 21 Mango, Orange or Seasonal	l
Rock Shandy 23	3
Cordial Mixers 23 Lime, Passion Fruit, Kola Tonic	3
Cordial & Water	)
Still Mineral Water 750ml 2 Glass bottle not included	5
Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml 25 Glass bottle not included	5
<b>Duchess 275ml</b> Virgin Gin & Tonic	5
Double Thick Shakes	
Peanut butter & banana milkshake	7
Chocolate milkshake3	7
Strawberry milkshake37	7
Vanilla milkshake	7
Mixed berry milkshake	7

# **Hot Drinks**

Single Espresso	16
Double Espresso	20
Americano	25
Flat White	28
Red Cappuccino	25
Cappuccino	28
Decaf Cappuccino	28
Chai Latte	25
Caffe Latte	29
Hot Chocolate	25
Ceylon Tea	20
Rooibos Tea	20
Herbal Tea	22
Iced Coffee With Ice Cream	35
Almond Milk option	10



### Pop into the GRAPE & BEAN and take some of our homemade treats away with you.

Visit our beautiful venue or contact us to discuss your function requirements on 021 876 2086.

Purchase any of our wines at our tasting room to take home or visit www.franschhoekcellar.co.za to buy our wines online.



# Enjoyed your visit with us? **SHARE YOUR MEMORIES**









